10.

11.

12.

Meeting Agenda
SOUTH DAKOTA REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
123 West Missouri Avenue
Pierre, SD 57501
September 7, 2017 8:30 a.m. CDT

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Rules Hearing

Administrative Hearing — Jennifer Stone
Minutes of the July 17, 2017 Meeting
Financial Reports — July and August 2017
Approval or Denial of an Application

Complaints

2016-091 and 2017-094
2017-099

2017-100

2017-104

2017-108

2017-110

2018-003

2017-005

IOMTMOOw2

Draft Team Legislation
Other Business
Next Meeting — November 7-8

Adjourn



